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YEAH

UK Syllabus

Archimedes (A)

Bell (B)

Curie (C)

Darwin (D)

Year 3 programme of study
Number - number and place value
Number - addition and subtraction
Number - multiplication and division

Key Stage 2 - Year 4 programme of study
Number - number and place value

Number - addition and subtraction

Number - multiplication and division

Number - fractions (including decimals)
Measurement

Geometry - properties of shapes

Geometry - position and direction

Statistics

Key Stage 2 - Year 5 programme of study

Number - number and place value

Number - addition and subtraction

Number - multiplication and division

Number - fractions (including decimals and percentages)
Measurement

Geometry - properties of shapes

Geometry - position and direction

Statistics

Key Stage 2 - Year 6 programme of study

Number - number and place value

Number - addition, subtraction, multiplication and division
Number - fractions (including decimals and percentages)
Ratio and proportion

Algebra

Measurement

Geometry - properties of shapes

Geometry - position and direction

Statistics

Key Stage 3 (pre-GCSE)

Number

Algebra

Ratio, proportion and rates of change
Geometry and measures

Probability

Statistics

Key Stage 4 (GCSE)

Number

Algebra

Ratio, proportion and rates of change
Geometry and measures

Probability

Statistics

2.2-4
2.2-4

13.2-3
1
6.1-2,7.1,7.3
6.3
41,12, 171

3

7.2

4.1, 141

13.1
2.1

17.2,18
14.2

16

4.2-3

11

12

13, 18

16

14

11

14, 17

1,13

6,7
4,141, 17

11

16
8, 14.2-3

17

1,2,3
14




